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Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College 
(An Autonomous College Affiliated to Bharathiyar University) 

Tentative Date 
17.12.21 
23.12.21 
25.03.22 

CALENDAR EVENTS -EVEN SEMESTER 2021-2022 

31.03.22 
13.04.22 
11.05.22 
20.05.22 
21.05.22 

Dr. N. BAGYALAKSHMI 
M.Com,M Pbil.,PGDCA�Ph.D.,SET., 

Associate Professor & Head 
Department of Commerce 

Re-Accredited By NAAC 

Department of Commerce 

Pollachi - 642 001 

N.CM. College (Auionomous), Pollachi -642 001. 

Skill Development Program 
Weekly Academic Forum 

Events 

Faculty Development Program 
Quiz Competition 
Weekly Academic Forum 
Peer Group Learning 
Parents Meeting 
Faculty Development Program 

POLLACHI 

bagyangmc@gmail.com 
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