

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College



(An Autonomous College Affiliated to Bharathiyar University)

Re-Accredited By NAAC

Pollachi - 642 001

Department of Commerce

CALENDAR EVENTS - EVEN SEMESTER 2021-2022

S.NO	Tentative Date	Events
1	17.12.21	Skill Development Program
2	23.12.21	Weekly Academic Forum
3	25.03.22	Faculty Development Program
4	31.03.22	Quiz Competition
5	13.04.22	Weekly Academic Forum
6	11.05.22	Peer Group Learning
7	20.05.22	Parents Meeting
8	21.05.22	Faculty Development Program

HEAD HEAD

Dr. N. BAGYALAKSHMI

M.Com., M.Phil., PGDCA., Ph.D., SET., Associate Professor & Head Department of Commerce N.GM. College (Autonomous), Pollachi - 642 001.



PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
NGMCOLLEGE, POLLACHI